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FEGHEE(EE (Edelman Trust Barometer)
N Oct, 2018 Mar, 2019
\CACACACACACACAC)

“We surveyed in October and we surveyed again just in March...... The decline of trust in brand China (is)
five or six points (in) just those months.”

“Trust in Chinese CEOs is the lowest of any country in the world, with only 19% of people around the world
having trust in Chinese CEOs. China scores higher on innovation, value for money and job creation. ”

—— Richard Edelman, April, 2019
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Trust really matters for brands

Quality

Convenience

Value

Ingredients

| must be able to trust the brand to do what is right
Supply chain

Customer before profits

Good reviews

Reputation

Values

Environmental impact

85
84
84
82
81
79
78
77
73
72
71

E R
PR Newswire

d CISION Company




SH

- 20197 3% Rx= %58 #

RBH M EER L ERDCeWIre

UGB IREmEEENERRR

MAKING A PROMISE

MAKING AN IMPRESSION MAKING A DIFFERENCE
First Second Percent who trust the message
Exposure Exposure
Peer ihan Owned 74
Social then Social 72
Peer then Paid e 10
Peer then Peer G ) -

Paid then Social R G5
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